Rangliste nach dem 4. Wettkampf
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Verbandsliga Hochrhein - Gruppe A

SV Egringen 2
SV Laufenburg 1
SV Endenburg 1

KKSV Adelsberg 1

Kampfe
2

2
2
2
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Mannschaftspunkte

1. Wettkampf: 25.10.2015 in SV Egringen
SV Endenburg 1

S
S
S
S
S

Anne-Kathrin Klein

Martin Wagner

Sebastian Forstera

Doninic Dreher
Thea Kuttler

SV Egringen 2

S
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Markus Lievert
Florian Zindy
Yannik Ritter
Leonie Geugelin

Christoph Hibscher

92 97 96 95
90 94 97 93
95 94 92 92
86 89 93 94
92 87 88 85

97 97 99 97
99 93 98 97
96 96 92 93
91 94 94 94
92 92 96 89

1841
380
374
373
362
352

1896
390
387
377
373
369

2. Wettkampf: 05.12.2015 in SV Schldachtenhaus

SV Egringen 2

S
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Rangliste nach dem 4. Wettkampf
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Markus Lievert
Florian Zindy
Danny Osswald
Yannik Ritter

Christoph Hiibscher
Laufenburg 1

Christiane Keller
Patrick Luthy
Michael Schmidt
Thomas Wiirth
Thomas Ranz

SV Schlachtenhaus 1

SV Egringen 3
SSV Karsau 1

SV Schldchtenhaus 2

SV Endenburg 2

95 95 95 98
93 95 96 95
94 98 96 97
98 97 95 96
92 89 93 95

95 94 94 90
91 93 90 93
95 96 96 92
90 91 92 94
83 89 86 84

Verbandsliga Hochrhein - Gruppe B

Kampfe
3

A W w w

1902
383
379
385
386
369

1828
373
367
379
367
342

1. Wettkampf: 25.10.2015 in SV Egringen

SV Schlachtenhaus 1

S

S
S
S

Melissa Zinder
Reto Bieli
Angela Schmidt
Martina Suty

98 94 93 94
95 95 96 93
96 96 95 94
93 90 92 93
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Einzelpunkte
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1834
373
377
372
358
354

1797
373
368
359
362
335

1830
379
370
370
363
348

1784
367
358
360
362
337

Mannschaftspunkte

6 0

6 0

2 4

2 4

0 8
1862 4 1 1698
379 1 0 349
379 1 0 338
381 1 0 341
368 1 0 311
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96
92
94
89
87

96
93
90
93
80

94
93
94
91
88

92
90
92
93
80

91
79
93
81

92
93
92
90
86

92
93
93
89
83

95
91
92
95
82

90
91
90
92
79

Einzelpunkte

14
14
6

88
88
82
76

93 92
96 96
90 96
90 89
92 89

93 92
92 90
85 91
91 89
86 86

95 95
90 96
94 90
9 81
90 88

91 94
92 85
92 86
88 89
88 90

1
1
9
11
18

84 86
83 88
87 79

SV Laufenburg 1

Michael Schmidt
Patrick Luthy
Stefan Jehle
Thomas Wirth

Johannes Lauber

KKSV Adelsberg 1

Florian Meier
Anna Lederer
Roman Rohrig
Patrick Wolf
Konrad Berger

SV Endenburg 1
Anne-Kathrin Klein

Martin Wagner

Sebastian Forstera

Doninic Dreher
Thea Kuttler

KKSV Adelsberg 1

Florian Meier
Anna Lederer
Patrick Wolf
Roman Rohrig
Katherina Sturm
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SSV Karsau 1

Martin Roniger
Marvin Zittlau
Joachim Fallert

78 76 Batuhan Karakilinc
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S Marc Fischer 87 87 90 91 355 0 : 1 359 93 92 91 83 Dieter Broschek S

SV Schlachtenhaus 2 1776 4 1 1655 SV Endenburg 2
S Rainer Lauger 91 95 94 92 372 1 0 360 88 91 94 87 Peter Klein S
S Heinz Schmidt 89 88 94 92 363 1 0 332 82 85 79 86 Walter Dreher S
E Erwin Bechtel 87 78 86 92 343 1 0 289 79 64 66 80 Sabine Fiinfschilling E
E Heiko Strohmeier 73 85 91 88 337 0 1 360 87 96 89 88 Carmen Kuttler S
E Ernst Klaus 88 90 91 92 361 1 0 314 77 75 82 80 Wilfried Kuttler E
2. Wettkampf: 05.12.2015 in SV Schldachtenhaus

SV Schlachtenhaus 2 1451 O 5 1861 SV Egringen 3
S Rainer Lauger 95 97 93 93 378 O 1 377 99 93 96 89 Leonie Geugelin S
E Stephan Manner 0 1 376 94 92 96 94 Melanie Ritter S
S Ernst Klaus 90 93 95 96 374 0 1 377 94 95 93 95 Daniel Bihler S
E Peter Schleith 89 86 91 89 355 0 1 369 93 91 91 94 Katia Morand S

Erwin Bechtel 89 85 83 87 344 0 1 362 95 92 89 86 Thomas Wendel E

SSV Karsau 1 1706 5 0 0 SV Endenburg 2
S Dieter Broschek 92 87 91 87 357 1 0 0 - - - - -

S Martin Roniger 80 83 86 88 337 1 0 0 - - - - -
S Joachim Fallert 81 85 82 83 331 1 0 0 - - - - -
S Marvin Zittlau 90 90 84 93 357 1 0 0 - - - - -
S Batuhan Karakilinc 87 80 79 78 324 1 0 0 - - - - -

3. Wettkampf: 20.12.2015 in SV Schldachtenhaus

SV Schlachtenhaus 1 1881 5 0 1839 SV Schlachtenhaus 2
S Angela Schmidt 95 96 93 91 375 1 0 370 92 89 93 96 Rainer Lauger S
S Reto Bieli 95 94 94 94 10 377 1 0 377 9 9 94 100 93 90 André Gobert S
S Melissa Zinder 94 96 96 95 381 1 0 363 94 86 89 94 Ernst Klaus E
S Martina Suty 95 92 95 92 374 1 0 372 95 90 95 92  Stephan Manner S
S Marc Fischer 95 94 91 94 374 1 0 357 86 89 92 90 Peter Schleith S

SV Endenburg 2 1728 1 4 1886 SV Egringen 3
E Theresa Herzog 94 98 98 96 386 1 0 370 95 90 93 92 Daniel Bihler S
S Peter Klein 90 95 94 91 370 O 1 378 96 96 96 90 Melanie Ritter S
S Christian Forstera 94 93 94 95 376 0 1 389 98 98 98 95 Leonie Geugelin S
E Sabine Fiinfschilling 85 64 79 73 301 O 1 377 95 93 95 94 Katia Morand S
S Jennifer Voidhofer 72 77 66 80 295 O 1 372 93 90 93 96 Roland Bachmann S

4. Wettkampf: 20.12.2015 in SV Schlachtenhaus

SV Schlachtenhaus 1 1916 5 0 1773 SV Endenburg 2
S Melissa Zinder 96 96 99 98 389 1 0 374 91 98 95 90 Theresa Herzog E
S Angela Schmidt 94 97 97 95 383 1 0 370 91 90 93 96 Christian Forstera S
S Reto Bieli 95 95 94 95 379 1 0 371 93 93 90 95 Peter Klein S
S Martina Suty 99 93 98 94 384 1 0 315 74 85 81 75 lJennifer Voidhofer S
S Marc Fischer 97 96 94 94 381 1 0 343 85 83 88 87 Sabrina Kilchling E

SSV Karsau 1 1677 O 5 1857 SV Egringen 3
S Dieter Broschek 92 97 94 88 37, 0 : 1 379 95 93 95 96 Leonie Geugelin S

S Marvin Zittlau 87 86 78 88 339 0 : 1 380 96 94 95 95 Melanie Ritter S



S Martin Roniger 82 85 83 83 333 0 : 1 362 90 88 95 89 Daniel Bihler S
S Joachim Fallert 80 77 83 75 35 0 : 1 366 89 95 88 94 Katia Morand S
S Batuhan Karakilinc 81 82 85 71 39 0 : 1 370 90 93 94 93 Roland Bachmann S



